
08:30

08:45
09:00
09:20
09:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40

15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
19:00

Jirka Hlinka (Inv.)

Yu. Vysochanskii

Igor Levin (Inv.)

Mojca Otoničar (Inv.)

Alexei Gruverman (Inv.)

Vladimir Shvartsman (Inv.)

Marco Deluca (Inv.)

Š. Svirskas

Coffee Break

Petr Ondrejkovic (Inv.)

Andrew Rappe (Inv.)

Z.-G. Ye

J. Spitaler

Lunch

August 11th

Z.-G. Ye (Inv.)

Martin Kempa (Inv.)

P. Czaja

Registration

Excursion

Krystian Roleder (Inv.)

Lunch

August 10th

Brahim Dkhil (Inv.)

Elena Buixaderas (Inv.)

J. Banys

A. Bussman-Holder

M. Pinto

1
3

:0
0

- 1
5

:0
0

Lunch

August 7th August 8th August 9th

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Registration

M. Šimėnas

Chris Stock (Inv.)

Peter Gehring (Inv.)

Welcome word
Registration

Welcome 
reception

Free time

Excursion and

banquet

C. Il Cheon


